
Список приглашенных на региональный этап 

Предмет Фамилия, имя, отчество 

Класс, в 
котором 
учится 

школьник 

Класс,  за 
который 

выполнял 
олимпиадные 

задания 

Астрономия Скопкарёва Мария Алексеевна 9 9 

Астрономия Клюкин Ярослав Дмитриевич 11 11 

Астрономия Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 11 11 

Астрономия Москалев Никита Евгеньевич 11 11 

Биология Коршунов Дмитрий Сергеевич 7 7 

Биология Тихонов Кирилл Олегович 8 8 

Биология Агаев Савелий Эдуардович 10 10 

Биология 

Решетникова Александра 
Александровна 11 11 

География Ермаков Роман Альбертович 9 9 

География Харюшин Фёдор Вячеславович 9 9 

География Дружков Сергей Александрович 10 10 

География Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 10 10 

География Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 10 10 

География Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 11 11 

География Лабуткин Иван Алексеевич 11 11 

Информатика и ИКТ Гнусов Александр Алексеевич 8 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Загоскин Егор Игоревич 9 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Зорин Денис Игоревич 9 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Малых Мария Сергеевна 9 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Оленев Никита Сергеевич 9 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Пермяков Семён Сергеевич 9 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Тихонов Кирилл Олегович 8 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Урванцев Владимир Евгеньевич 8 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Хитрин Глеб Игоревич 9 9 

Информатика и ИКТ Дружков Сергей Александрович 10 10 

Информатика и ИКТ Охорзина Анастасия Сергеевна 10 10 

Информатика и ИКТ Рублев Богдан Олегович 10 10 

Информатика и ИКТ Татаринов Георгий Павлович 10 10 

Информатика и ИКТ Чурин Олег Андреевич 10 10 

Информатика и ИКТ Шилоносов Александр Павлович 10 10 

Информатика и ИКТ Лаптев Анатолий Александрович 11 11 

Информатика и ИКТ Мочалов Никита Андреевич 11 11 

Искусство Шестоперова Арина Андреевна 9 9 

История Красильников Егор Игоревич 10 10 

История Рылов Александр Дмитриевич 10 10 



История Юшков Даниил Андреевич 11 11 

Математика Бикметова Мария Маратовна 7 7 

Математика Бякова Мария Данииловна 7 7 

Математика Вожаков Михаил Александрович 7 7 

Математика Грель Алина Ильинична 7 7 

Математика Даминов Андрей Евгеньевич 7 7 

Математика Девятьяров Иван Андреевич 7 7 

Математика Жуков Никита Алексеевич 7 7 

Математика Клыгин Никита Александрович 7 7 

Математика Маточкин Андрей Александрович 7 7 

Математика Молодых Владислав Олегович 7 7 

Математика Муравьев Михаил Владимирович 7 7 

Математика Нелюбин Егор Александрович 7 7 

Математика Огородников Егор Андреевич 7 7 

Математика Соловьева Кира Олеговна 7 7 

Математика Таланкин Илья Андреевич 7 7 

Математика Хараев Максим Александрович 7 7 

Математика Шубин Ярослав Михайлович 7 7 

Математика Ярославцев Максим Сергеевич 7 7 

Математика Ахматгалеева Мария Дмитриевна 8 8 

Математика Белоусов Дмитрий Анатольевич 8 8 

Математика Бутин Ярослав Игоревич 8 8 

Математика Гребенкин Иван Андреевич 8 8 

Математика 
Девятериков-Карпов Алексей 
Валерьевич 8 8 

Математика Жабин Владислав Константинович 8 8 

Математика Зорин Михаил Андреевич 8 8 

Математика Ившин Александр Алексеевич 8 8 

Математика Князев Антон Павлович 8 8 

Математика Кононов Григорий Владимирович 8 8 

Математика Корюкаева Екатерина Алексеевна 8 8 

Математика Куимов Данила Максимович 8 8 

Математика Луппов Евгений Александрович 8 8 

Математика Малашенков Иван Денисович 8 8 

Математика Николаев Андрей Владимирович 8 8 

Математика Пупышев Вадим Алексеевич 8 8 

Математика Родина Ксения Витальевна 8 8 

Математика Сиротина Анастасия Алексеевна 8 8 

Математика Суевалов Дмитрий Сергеевич 8 8 

Математика Тихонов Кирилл Олегович 8 8 

Математика Усатов Павел Васильевич 8 8 

Математика Храмцов Роман Владимирович 8 8 

Математика Черанев Арсений Артемович 8 8 

Математика Брезгин Александр Андреевич 9 9 

Математика Гнусов Александр Алексеевич 8 9 

Математика Головин Святослав Владимирович 9 9 

Математика Загоскин Егор Игоревич 9 9 



Математика Зорин Денис Игоревич 9 9 

Математика Казаков Вячеслав Михайлович 9 9 

Математика Лестова Дарья Михайловна 9 9 

Математика Леушина Алиса Романовна 9 9 

Математика Лянгузов Григорий Алексеевич 9 9 

Математика Микрюкова Алена Витальевна 9 9 

Математика Назаров Матвей Антонович 9 9 

Математика Оленев Никита Сергеевич 9 9 

Математика Панкратов Данил Алексеевич 9 9 

Математика Попов Григорий Сергеевич 9 9 

Математика Попцова Анна Алексеевна 9 9 

Математика Прозорова Варвара Владиславовна 9 9 

Математика Прокошев Максим Андреевич 9 9 

Математика Пушин Алексей Владимирович 9 9 

Математика Рязанова Екатерина Владимировна 9 9 

Математика Скопкарева Мария Алексеевна 9 9 

Математика Ткачев Алексей Олегович 9 9 

Математика Харюшин Федор Вячеславович 9 9 

Математика Хитрин Глеб Игоревич 9 9 

Математика Шевнин Кирилл Олегович 9 9 

Математика Шестоперова Арина Андреевна 9 9 

Математика Шулятьев Андрей Александрович 9 9 

Математика ЯговкинЛевкий Алексеевич 9 9 

Математика Агаев Савелий Эдуардович 10 10 

Математика Варлыгин Вячеслав Олегович 10 10 

Математика Вохмянин Павел Александрович 10 10 

Математика Дружков Сергей Александрович 10 10 

Математика Ивонин Арсений Алексеевич 10 10 

Математика Катрущенко Оксана Дмитриевна 10 10 

Математика Клочкова Анастасия Константиновна 10 10 

Математика Кривошеев Андрей Александрович 10 10 

Математика Курбатова Екатерина Евгеньевна 10 10 

Математика Милькин Антон Андреевич 10 10 

Математика Ожегова Марина Андреевна 10 10 

Математика Охорзина Анастасия Сергеевна 10 10 

Математика Перевощиков Егор Александрович 10 10 

Математика Рублев Богдан Олегович 10 10 

Математика Смирнов Александр Дмитриевич 10 10 

Математика Татаринов Георгий Павлович 10 10 

Математика Чурин Олег Андреевич 10 10 

Математика Шилоносов Александр Павлович 10 10 

Математика Яговкин Олег Александрович 10 10 

Математика Барышева Анастасия Николаевна 11 11 

Математика Волянский Дмитрий Ильич 11 11 

Математика Головина Ксения Денисовна 11 11 

Математика Ермаков Антон Максимович 11 11 

Математика Клюкин Ярослав Дмитриевич 11 11 



Математика Курагин Егор Алексеевич 11 11 

Математика Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 11 11 

Математика Лабуткин Иван Алексеевич 11 11 

Математика Лаптев Анатолий Александрович 11 11 

Математика Малофеев Михаил Дмитриевич 11 11 

Математика Полозова Ольга Владимировна 11 11 

Математика Савельев Артем Витальевич 11 11 

Математика Смышляева Анна Владимировна 11 11 

Математика Шушпанов Елисей Николаевич 11 11 

Математика Щелчков Денис Николаевич 11 11 

Обществознание Брезгин Александр Андреевич 9 9 

Обществознание Агаев Савелий Эдуардович 10 10 

Обществознание Дружков Сергей Александрович 10 10 

Обществознание Летунов Артемий Дмитриевич 10 10 

Обществознание Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 10 10 

Обществознание Рысева Дарина Артёмовна 10 10 

Обществознание Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 10 10 

Право Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 10 10 

Право Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 10 10 

Русский язык Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 10 10 

Физика Бякова Мария Данииловна 7 7 

Физика Грель Алина Ильинична 7 7 

Физика Костылев Максим Андреевич 7 7 

Физика Муравьев Михаил Владимирович 7 7 

Физика Смирнов Вячеслав Витальевич 7 7 

Физика Таланкин Илья Андреевич 7 7 

Физика Чурин Иван Андреевич 7 7 

Физика Шубин Ярослав Михайлович 7 7 

Физика Артемьев Антон Андреевич 8 8 

Физика Войтовский Роман Александрович 8 8 

Физика Гнусов Александр Алексеевич 8 8 

Физика 
Девятериков-Карпов Алексей 
Валерьевич 8 8 

Физика Зорин Михаил Андреевич 8 8 

Физика Ившин Александр Алексеевич 8 8 

Физика Князев Антон Павлович 8 8 

Физика Куимов Данила Максимович 8 8 

Физика Машкин Виталий Вячеславович 8 8 

Физика Родина Ксения Витальевна 8 8 

Физика Смирнова Мария Александровна 8 8 

Физика Суевалов Дмитрий Сергеевич 8 8 

Физика Тихонов Кирилл Олегович 8 8 

Физика Урванцев Владимир Евгеньевич 8 8 

Физика Храмцов Роман Владимирович 8 8 

Физика Черанев Арсений Артемович 8 8 

Физика Головизнина Алеся Дмитриевна 9 9 

Физика Головин Святослав Владимирович 9 9 



Физика Загоскин Егор Игоревич 9 9 

Физика Зорин Денис Игоревич 9 9 

Физика Леушина Алиса Романовна 9 9 

Физика Оленев Никита Сергеевич 9 9 

Физика Панкратов Данил Алексеевич 9 9 

Физика Пермяков Семен Сергеевич 9 9 

Физика Попцова Анна Алексеевна 9 9 

Физика Прокошев Максим Андреевич 9 9 

Физика Рязанова Екатерина Владимировна 9 9 

Физика Скопкарева Мария Алексеевна 9 9 

Физика Ткачев Алексей Олегович 9 9 

Физика Хитрин Глеб Игоревич 9 9 

Физика Широков Егор Алексеевич 9 9 

Физика Агаев Савелий Эдуардович 10 10 

Физика Алцыбеев Семен Владимирович 10 10 

Физика Габдуллин ИльнурРинатович 10 10 

Физика Дружков Сергей Александрович 10 10 

Физика Дрягин Максим Алексеевич 10 10 

Физика Елькин Матвей Александрович 10 10 

Физика Ивонин Арсений Алексеевич 10 10 

Физика Кислицын Роман Александрович 10 10 

Физика Клочкова Анастасия Константиновна 10 10 

Физика Кривошеев Андрей Александрович 10 10 

Физика Летунов Артемий Дмитриевич 10 10 

Физика Милькин Антон Андреевич 10 10 

Физика Ожегова Марина Андреевна 10 10 

Физика ПупышевИвано Андреевич 10 10 

Физика Чурин Олег Андреевич 10 10 

Физика Барышева Анастасия Николаевна 11 11 

Физика Волянский Дмитрий Ильич 11 11 

Физика Головина Ксения Денисовна 11 11 

Физика Клюкин Ярослав Дмитриевич 11 11 

Физика Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 11 11 

Физика Лаптев Анатолий Александрович 11 11 

Физика Малофеев Михаил Дмитриевич 11 11 

Физика Москалев Никита Евгеньевич 11 11 

Физика Мочалов Никита Андреевич 11 11 

Физика Смышляева Анна Владимировна 11 11 

Физика Фокеев Григорий Михайлович 11 11 

Физика Щелчков Денис Николаевич 11 11 

Физ. культура Прокошев Максим Андреевич 9 9 

Французский язык Скопкарёва Мария Алексеевна 9 9 

Химия Белоусов Дмитрий Анатольевич 8 8 

Химия Голуб Владислав Витальевич 8 8 

Химия Агаев Савелий Эдуардович 10 10 

Химия Юркина Ксения Валерьевна 10 10 

Экономика Загоскин Егор Игоревич 9 9 



Экономика Зорин Денис Игоревич 9 9 

Экономика Зыков Александр Юрьевич 9 9 

Экономика Кашина Юлия Сергеевна 9 9 

Экономика Лянгузов Григорий Алексеевич 9 9 

Экономика Оленев Никита Сергеевич 9 9 

Экономика Пермяков Семён Сергеевич 9 9 

Экономика Урванцев Владимир Евгеньевич 8 9 

Экономика Широков Егор Алексеевич 9 9 

Экономика Шулятьев Андрей Александрович 9 9 

Экономика Алцыбеев Семен Владимирович 10 10 

Экономика Анисимов Артём Викторович 10 10 

Экономика Дружков Сергей Александрович 10 10 

Экономика Елькин Матвей Александрович 10 10 

Экономика Клочкова Анастасия Константиновна 10 10 

Экономика Милькин Антон Андреевич 10 10 

Экономика Мирошин Глеб Алексеевич 10 10 

Экономика Ожегова Марина Андреевна 10 10 

Экономика Охорзина Анастасия Сергеевна 10 10 

Экономика Петров Михаил Константинович 10 10 

Экономика Петухова Елизавета Ильинична 10 10 

Экономика Рябинина Ассоль Игоревна 10 10 

Экономика Шилоносов Александр Павлович 10 10 

Экономика Яговкин Олег Александрович 10 10 

Экономика Барышева Анастасия Николаевна 11 11 

Экономика Волянский Дмитрий Ильич 11 11 

Экономика Гибадулин Тимур Рашидович 11 11 

Экономика Курилов Михаил Сергеевич 11 11 

Экономика Полозова Ольга Владимировна 11 11 

 




